
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00540

08/02/2
022

BAXTER, SHANE Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BAXTER, SHANE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00538

08/02/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. POOL, 
COLLEEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00539

08/02/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. GROVE, 
KELLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00540

08/02/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
BAXTER, SHANE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00541

08/02/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
SHIELDS, DENNIS TERAIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00108

08/02/2
022

COBB, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE Defendant

COBB, JOY ANNETTE vs. 
COBB, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00108

08/02/2
022

COBB, JOY ANNETTE Plaintiff
COBB, JOY ANNETTE vs. 
COBB, CHRISTOPHER 
DALE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00106

08/02/2
022

FRUITS, BRETT 
LAWRENCE Plaintiff

FRUITS, BRETT LAWRENCE
vs. FRUITS, TIFFANY ANN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00106

08/02/2
022

FRUITS, TIFFANY 
ANN Defendant

FRUITS, BRETT LAWRENCE
vs. FRUITS, TIFFANY ANN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00269

08/02/2
022

GADDIS, MICHAEL 
PHILIP Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GADDIS, MICHAEL PHILIP

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00402

08/02/2
022

GOWER, RYAN 
LEVI Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOWER, RYAN LEVI

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00539

08/02/2
022

GROVE, KELLY Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. GROVE, 
KELLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00399

08/02/2
022

HEIMBACH, TANNER 
JACK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HEIMBACH, TANNER JACK

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B (FEL) 2ND 
AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00401

08/02/2
022

HUGHS, MEGAN 
RALEEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00037

08/02/2
022

NICHOLS, RYAN LEE Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF 
NICHOLS, RYAN LEE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00538

08/02/2
022

POOL, COLLEEN Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. POOL, 
COLLEEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00398

08/02/2
022

RAU, RICHARD 
WAYLAND Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAU, RICHARD WAYLAND

BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00400

08/02/2
022

RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, KEVIN LEMEL 
EAGLE

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00541

08/02/2
022

SHIELDS, DENNIS 
TERAIL Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. SHIELDS, 
DENNIS TERAIL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00107

08/02/2
022

THOMPSON, JAMES L. Defendant
THOMPSON, REBA G. vs. 
THOMPSON, JAMES L.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00107

08/02/2
022

THOMPSON, REBA G. Plaintiff
THOMPSON, REBA G. vs. 
THOMPSON, JAMES L.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00119

08/02/2
022

VAUGHT, ROY SHANE Plaintiff
VAUGHT, ROY SHANE vs. 
WALTON, BRAYDEN 
MICHAEL

DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00119

08/02/2
022

WALTON, BRAYDEN 
MICHAEL Defendant

VAUGHT, ROY SHANE vs. 
WALTON, BRAYDEN 
MICHAEL

DAMAGES
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